dEEEE e o

FERBEE
ME - BENMRE
NI =PNCIPA: 324

BB E

H & W kIR

FE UL [R) 5 P /B8 2 B 3R IR
EHIFER
RITEFERE

mEBEE

Ht RN FRIANESER
FE B R IER A R FIR
BEHOAE-R—FAN2H
BEMBITER

mBEEFE

BEARRHE
[N
feéi 178

FRBEE
BMEBEOAE -—R—FKRIH

BE

libE=3

11
13

19

22

24
26

22

R-EEMEAA=+EA

—ETNE —EE=F
BT BT
182,668 6,515,590
3,639,089 92,369,287
3,821,757 98,884,877
29,566 408,475
— 987,493
— 38,000,000
81,013,766 6,013
81,043,332 39,401,981
1,122,369 1,010,526
963,843 —
— 2,672,389
— 20,000,000
2,086,212 23,682,915
78,957,120 15,719,066
82,778,877 114,603,943
11,492,635 11,492,618
71,286,242 100,323,726
82,778,877 111,816,344
— 2,787,599
82,778,877 114,603,943
E=
RE

B E MW awEsE R




