18

	一高高四左	一面面二左
lk(+) ≜±		二零零三年
PIJ P.L.	76.70	/E/U
11	182.668	6,515,590
13	3,639,089	92,369,287
	3,821,757	98,884,877
	29,566	408,475
19	_	987,493
	_	38,000,000
	81,013,766	6,013
	81,043,332	39,401,981
	1,122,369	1,010,526
	963,843	_
22	_	2,672,389
		20,000,000
	2,086,212	23,682,915
	78,957,120	15,719,066
	82,778,877	114,603,943
24	11,492,635	11,492,618
26	71,286,242	100,323,726
	82,778,877	111,816,344
22		2,787,599
	82,778,877	114,603,943
	22 24 26	11 182,668 13 3,639,089 3,821,757 29,566 19 - 81,013,766 81,043,332 1,122,369 963,843 22 - 2,086,212 78,957,120 82,778,877 24 11,492,635 71,286,242 82,778,877

主席 傅軍